Lost AMENDMENT NO 2 PROPOSED TO

House Bill No. 19

BY: Senator(s) Hickman

1 2	AMEND on line 18 by deleting "536,141,899.00" and inserting "534,181,899.00" in lieu thereof.
3 4 5 6	FURTHER, AMEND on lines 22 through 23 by deleting "Thirteen Million Two Hundred Eighty-eight Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty-three Dollars (\$13,288,783.00)" and inserting the following language in lieu thereof:
7	Eleven Million Three Hundred Twenty-eight Thousand Seven Hundred
8	Eighty-three Dollars (\$11,328,783.00)
9	FURTHER, AMEND on line 36 by deleting the following language:

Methodist Rehabilitation Center.....\$ 1,960,000.00

10